
Mens Foursomes 2023
Final tournament results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Round 1 Sunday 13 August 2023 Men's Foursome Championships
Round 2 Sunday 13 August 2023 Men's Foursome Championships 2nd Nine
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Mens Scratch Placings
Name H'cap ScoreRnd 1 Rnd 2

1 David Banwell / Anthony Marr [01435]
4.5 116 {+10}77 {+7} 39 {+3}

2 Wayne Cobb / Damian Flanagan [03644]
11.5 124 {+18}84 {+14} 40 {+4}

3 Peter Keogh / Neil Jeffrey [12923]
10 126 {+20}82 {+12} 44 {+8}

4 Liam O'Brien / Dominic O'Brien [13398]
10.5 128 {+22}86 {+16} 42 {+6}

5 Adam Bech / Kory Edwards [07693]
4.5 129 {+23}91 {+21} 38 {+2}

6 Phillip Di Sandro / Alan Puffett [14263]
14 129 {+23}85 {+15} 44 {+8}

7 Daniel Marsden / Scott Marsden [09542]
6 130 {+24}89 {+19} 41 {+5}

8 Steven Bell / Dylan Matheson [08006]
10.5 131 {+25}85 {+15} 46 {+10}

9 Daniel Jachimowicz / Greg Stephenson [12770]
8.5 131 {+25}83 {+13} 48 {+12}

10 Trevor Reeves / Peter J Wrightson [04037]
13.5 133 {+27}89 {+19} 44 {+8}

11 William O'Connor / Barry Stevenson [07181]
11 133 {+27}84 {+14} 49 {+13}

12 Raymond Lloyd / John Bellette [01457]
14 135 {+29}87 {+17} 48 {+12}

13 Thomas Glew / Mathew Jackson [12117]
14.5 135 {+29}86 {+16} 49 {+13}

14 Ian Watson / Glenn Bass [18223]
18 137 {+31}90 {+20} 47 {+11}
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Mens Scratch Placings (continued)
Name H'cap ScoreRnd 1 Rnd 2

15 Gregg Stares / Carl Piper [01690]
16 138 {+32}91 {+21} 47 {+11}

16 Daniel Mitchell / John McGuiggan [01434]
12.5 138 {+32}88 {+18} 50 {+14}

17 Richard McNeil / James Meredith [26663]
11.5 139 {+33}89 {+19} 50 {+14}

18 Robert Adams / Steven Bowerman [08455]
16.5 140 {+34}92 {+22} 48 {+12}

19 Bowen Ghosn / Stephen Leaudais [11829]
14.5 140 {+34}91 {+21} 49 {+13}

20 Tullio Lazzarini / Anthony Scarpin [06021]
19.5 143 {+37}96 {+26} 47 {+11}

21 Wayne Thorson / Lou Delvento [02173]
19 143 {+37}96 {+26} 47 {+11}

22 Shaun Miller / Matt Ryan [16778]
13 144 {+38}97 {+27} 47 {+11}

23 Robert de Boer / Leslie Jones [06740]
19.5 144 {+38}93 {+23} 51 {+15}

24 Peter Coulter / David Griffiths [04061]
23 144 {+38}90 {+20} 54 {+18}

25 Dale Reid / Jarrod Hatton [28817]
18.5 145 {+39}96 {+26} 49 {+13}

26 Bruce Earle / Michael Healey [00872]
20.5 148 {+42}97 {+27} 51 {+15}

27 Daniel Tomkins / Luke Andon [06608]
19.5 148 {+42}97 {+27} 51 {+15}

28 Robert McLaren / Robert Proudfoot [02147]
19 150 {+44}102 {+32} 48 {+12}

29 Donald Waples / Colin Brammer [00301]
17.5 152 {+46}103 {+33} 49 {+13}
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Mens Scratch Placings (continued)
Name H'cap ScoreRnd 1 Rnd 2

30 Adrian Brown / Terry Burgess [03399]
19.5 154 {+48}105 {+35} 49 {+13}

31 John McKell / Michael King [08856]
20 156 {+50}100 {+30} 56 {+20}

32 Andrew Humphrys / Brenton Drummond [16261]
16 157 {+51}108 {+38} 49 {+13}

33 Murray Feeney / Kevin Thompson [03024]
18 160 {+54}107 {+37} 53 {+17}

34 John Green / Adam Green [24139]
17.5 160 {+54}107 {+37} 53 {+17}

35 John Egan / Brian Bidgood [11356]
28.5 163 {+57}108 {+38} 55 {+19}

36 Neale Evans / Gregory Bowen [00312]
27.5 169 {+63}109 {+39} 60 {+24}

37 Andrew Strachan / Simon Heath [23992]
30.5 183 {+77}127 {+57} 56 {+20}
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Mens Comp Placings
Name H'cap ScoreRnd 1 Rnd 2

1 Wayne Cobb / Damian Flanagan [03644]
11.5 105 {–2}72.5 {+2} 32.5 {–4}

2 Phillip Di Sandro / Alan Puffett [14263]
14 106.5 {E}71 {+1} 35.5 {–1}

3 David Banwell / Anthony Marr [01435]
4.5 109.75 {+3}72.5 {+2} 37.25 {+1}

4 Liam O'Brien / Dominic O'Brien [13398]
10.5 110.5 {+4}75.5 {+5} 35 {–1}

5 Raymond Lloyd / John Bellette [01457]
14 112.5 {+6}73 {+3} 39.5 {+3}

6 Peter Keogh / Neil Jeffrey [12923]
10 112.5 {+6}72 {+2} 40.5 {+4}

7 Robert Adams / Steven Bowerman [08455]
16.5 114 {+7}75.5 {+5} 38.5 {+2}

8 Ian Watson / Glenn Bass [18223]
18 114 {+8}72 {+2} 42 {+6}

9 William O'Connor / Barry Stevenson [07181]
11 114.5 {+8}73 {+3} 41.5 {+5}

10 Peter Coulter / David Griffiths [04061]
23 115 {+9}67 {–3} 48 {+12}

11 Trevor Reeves / Peter J Wrightson [04037]
13.5 115.5 {+9}75.5 {+5} 40 {+4}

12 Thomas Glew / Mathew Jackson [12117]
14.5 116.25 {+10}71.5 {+1} 44.75 {+9}

13 Bowen Ghosn / Stephen Leaudais [11829]
14.5 117 {+10}76.5 {+6} 40.5 {+4}

14 Gregg Stares / Carl Piper [01690]
16 117.25 {+11}75 {+5} 42.25 {+6}

15 Steven Bell / Dylan Matheson [08006]
10.5 117.25 {+11}74.5 {+4} 42.75 {+7}
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Mens Comp Placings (continued)
Name H'cap ScoreRnd 1 Rnd 2

16 Tullio Lazzarini / Anthony Scarpin [06021]
19.5 118.25 {+12}76.5 {+6} 41.75 {+6}

17 Robert de Boer / Leslie Jones [06740]
19.5 119 {+12}73.5 {+3} 45.5 {+9}

18 Wayne Thorson / Lou Delvento [02173]
19 118.75 {+13}77 {+7} 41.75 {+6}

19 Daniel Jachimowicz / Greg Stephenson [12770]
8.5 119.75 {+13}74.5 {+4} 45.25 {+9}

20 Richard McNeil / James Meredith [26663]
11.5 120.5 {+14}77.5 {+7} 43 {+7}

21 Dale Reid / Jarrod Hatton [28817]
18.5 121.25 {+15}77.5 {+7} 43.75 {+8}

22 Bruce Earle / Michael Healey [00872]
20.5 122 {+15}76.5 {+6} 45.5 {+9}

23 Daniel Mitchell / John McGuiggan [01434]
12.5 122 {+15}75.5 {+5} 46.5 {+10}

24 Daniel Marsden / Scott Marsden [09542]
6 122 {+16}83 {+13} 39 {+3}

25 Shaun Miller / Matt Ryan [16778]
13 122.5 {+16}84 {+14} 38.5 {+2}

26 Adam Bech / Kory Edwards [07693]
4.5 123 {+16}86.5 {+16} 36.5 {E}

27 Daniel Tomkins / Luke Andon [06608]
19.5 123.25 {+17}77.5 {+7} 45.75 {+10}

28 John McKell / Michael King [08856]
20 125.5 {+19}80 {+10} 45.5 {+9}

29 Robert McLaren / Robert Proudfoot [02147]
19 125.75 {+20}83 {+13} 42.75 {+7}

30 John Egan / Brian Bidgood [11356]
28.5 127.25 {+21}79.5 {+9} 47.75 {+12}
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Mens Comp Placings (continued)
Name H'cap ScoreRnd 1 Rnd 2

31 Adrian Brown / Terry Burgess [03399]
19.5 129 {+22}85.5 {+15} 43.5 {+7}

32 Donald Waples / Colin Brammer [00301]
17.5 129.75 {+23}85.5 {+15} 44.25 {+8}

33 Neale Evans / Gregory Bowen [00312]
27.5 133.75 {+27}81.5 {+11}52.25 {+16}

34 Andrew Humphrys / Brenton Drummond [16261]
16 136.25 {+30}92 {+22} 44.25 {+8}

35 Murray Feeney / Kevin Thompson [03024]
18 137 {+31}89 {+19} 48 {+12}

36 John Green / Adam Green [24139]
17.5 137.75 {+31}89.5 {+19}48.25 {+12}

37 Andrew Strachan / Simon Heath [23992]
30.5 144.75 {+38}96.5 {+26}48.25 {+12}


